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02/22/2024 09:00 AM | Install - Draping -

Tentative

02/23/2024 09:00 AM | Install - All Furniture - - Shipping Address:
70 Beverly Park Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Tentative

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

#3

02/24/2024 06:00 PM | Event - Tentative
02/25/2024 09:00 AM | Strike - All - Tentative

Description

Furniture

Draping

Carpet - 40' x 100'
Color: TBD

Dance Floor, 20' x 30'
Color TBD

Stage, 8'x 16'x 2'h
Carpet Stage, 12" x 20'
Pink Sofa, TBD

Pink Club Chair, TBD
Pink Ottoman, TBD
Coffee Table, TBD
Pink Bourne - 8ft
Cocktail Table, TBD
Bar Stool - TBD

8ft Bar, TBD
To form (2) 24' Bars

Back Bar, 6ft Wide

Marseille Chandelier, 66"
38" DIA. X 66"H, 270LBS / 800 WATT

Marseille Chandelier, 66"
38" DIA. X 66"H , 270LBS / 800 WATT

Pipe and Drape, 280ft
Color: TBD

Option 1 - Ceiling Drape, Stretch Velvet

PDF Generated on 03/09/2024 @ 10:18 AM PST

PO: Paris Hilton Birthday Party - Layout

Qtty

1

12

18

ORDER #004685

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 20, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$8,000.00

$2,550.00

$480.00
$480.00
$400.00
$175.00
$55.00
$125.00
$450.00
$110.00
$28.00

$350.00

$250.00

$950.00

$950.00

T

T

Total Furniture

$3,360.00

$11,000.00

T

T

Total

$8,000.00

$2,550.00

$480.00
$480.00
$2,400.00
$2,100.00
$990.00
$750.00
$450.00
$880.00
$448.00

$2,100.00

$2,000.00

$3,800.00

$950.00

$28,378.00

$3,360.00

$11,000.00
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Description

Tent

Services

Notes

Option 2 - Ceiling Drape, Lycra Solid Fabric

Price: $9,000

White Top Tent, 40' x 100’

White Side Wall, 260 ft
Concrete Base

Canopy Jack

Tent Labor and Delivery
Trucking Fee

Install Fee - Day 1
Draping | Chandelier | Carpet

Install Fee - Day 2

All Furniture
Strike Fee

1% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 03/09/2024 @ 10:18 AM PST

Qtty Price

1 $0.00

Total Draping

T

1 $4,400.00 T
1 $1,300.00 T
26 $95.00 T
4 $95.00 T
Total Tent

1 $1,800.00

2 $375.00 T
8 $480.00

6 $380.00

10 $480.00

1 $697.01

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$14,360.00

$4,400.00
$1,300.00
$2,470.00

$380.00

$8,550.00

$1,800.00
$750.00

$3,840.00

$2,280.00

$4,800.00

$697.01

$51,288.00
$14,167.01
$4,943.61
($0.00)
$70,398.62
($0.00)
$70,398.62
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