ORDER #004685



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

02/22/2024 09:00 AM | Install - Draping -Tentative 02/23/2024 09:00 AM | Install - All Furniture -Tentative 02/24/2024 06:00 PM | Event - Tentative 02/25/2024 09:00 AM | Strike - All - Tentative

PO: Paris Hilton Birthday Party - Layout #3

Shipping Address:

70 Beverly Park Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Order Date: January 20, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Furniture					
	Carpet - 40' x 100' Color: TBD	1	\$8,000.00	Т	\$8,000.00
	Dance Floor, 20' x 30' Color TBD	1	\$2,550.00	Т	\$2,550.0
	Stage, 8' x 16' x 2'h	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.0
	Carpet Stage, 12' x 20'	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.0
	Pink Sofa, TBD	6	\$400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Pink Club Chair, TBD	12	\$175.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	Pink Ottoman, TBD	18	\$55.00	Т	\$990.00
	Coffee Table, TBD	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Pink Bourne - 8ft	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.0
	Cocktail Table, TBD	8	\$110.00	Т	\$880.00
	Bar Stool - TBD	16	\$28.00	Т	\$448.00
	8ft Bar, TBD To form (2) 24' Bars	6	\$350.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	Back Bar, 6ft Wide	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Marseille Chandelier, 66" 38" DIA. X 66"H , 270LBS / 800 WATT	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00
	Marseille Chandelier, 66" 38" DIA. X 66"H , 270LBS / 800 WATT	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
		Total Furnitu		ure	\$28,378.00
Draping					
	Pipe and Drape, 280ft Color: TBD	1	\$3,360.00	Т	\$3,360.00
	Option 1 - Ceiling Drape, Stretch Velvet	1	\$11,000.00	Т	\$11,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Option 2 - Ceiling Drape, Lycra Solid Fabric Price: \$9,000	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Draping		\$14,360.00
Tent					
	White Top Tent, 40' x 100'	1	\$4,400.00	Т	\$4,400.00
	White Side Wall, 260 ft	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Concrete Base	26	\$95.00	Т	\$2,470.00
	Canopy Jack	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00
			Total Tent		\$8,550.00
Services					
	Tent Labor and Delivery	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Install Fee - Day 1 Draping Chandelier Carpet	8	\$480.00		\$3,840.00
	Install Fee - Day 2 All Furniture	6	\$380.00		\$2,280.00
	Strike Fee	10	\$480.00		\$4,800.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$697.01		\$697.01
lotes			Total Produc	ete:	\$51,288.00
votes		Total La	abor/Services/Misc:		\$14,167.01
			Taxes:		\$4,943.61
			Discoun	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Tot	tal:	\$70,398.62
			Paymen	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$70,398.62